
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORKS DIVISION NO. I,
MOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO.21/2014-2015.

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.I, Daman invites, 3n behalf of the President of India, the sealed
item rates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State
P.W.D.'s or MES, railways, and also, with the VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu for the following
works.
Sr. /
N.

NAME OF WORK
AND LOCATION

ESTIMATED
COST

EAR"EST TIME
MONEY ALLOWED

LAST DATE AND
TIME OF gECEIPT

, TIME AND DATE
OF RECEIPT &No. .

OF APPLICATION/ OPENING OF
ISSUE OF TENDER TENDER
DOCUMENTS AND

ITS COST
I Repairs and painting to `D' type quarters 24/11/2014 01/12/2014

and quarter No.C-4B in Fort Area at Moti
id

Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.
Daman. (2 Call) (E-22949) 26/11/2014 01/12/2014

60 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
x.4,97,421/ ,.9,948/- days x.500/-

2 Renovation of illumination of entrance Gate 24/1 1/2014 01/12/2014
of Dabhel and Bamanpuja, Daman.
2nd C ll E 46

Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
) (( a - 170) 26/11/2014 01/12/2014

60 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
F.4,93,825/- - 2.9,877/- days x.500/-

3 Providing Porta Cabin for Police 24/11/2014 01/12/2014
Department at Jetty, Moti Daman. Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
(E-22958)

26/11/2014 01/12/2014
60 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.4,88 ,320/- 2.9,766/- days x.500/-
4 Providing and fixing fencing on plot 24/11/2014 01/12/2014

no.34/lB near OIDC corporate Office at Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Son-math, Nani Daman. (E-22963) 26/11/2014 01/12/2014

60 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.3,87,814/- 2.7,756/- days x.500/-

5 Providing, Supplying, Installation & 24/11/2014 01/12/2014
Testing of Projector system & conference Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.
sou;.id system at Conference Hall 26,'11/2014 01/12/2014
col'Xtorate, Moti Daman. (E-46212) 30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

Z.3,72,160/- '.7,,1'43/- days x.500/-
6 Supply installation & Commissioning of 63 24/.11/2014 01/12/2014

KVA AMF Panel and replacement of spares Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
of 25 KVA DG set at & Govt. Circuit 26/11/2014 01/12/2014
House , Nani Daman. (E-46223) 30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M

2.2,34,131/- 1 2.4,083/- days x.500/-
.

7 Renovation, Addition & Alteration to the 24/11/2014 01/12/2014
Electrical wiring at office building for Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Electricity Department at Moti Daman. 26/11/2014 01/12/2014
(E-46222) 30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.2,20 ,868/- 2 .4,417/- days x.500/-
8 Providing & fixing of Geysers at newly 24/11/2014 01/12/2014

constructed 30 bedded hospital at Marwad, Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Nani Daman . (E-46218) 26/11/2014 01/12/2014

30
Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

2.1,94,944/- 2.3,899/- days x.500/-
9 Replacement of Fluorescent fixtures in the 24/11/2014 01/12/2014

chamber of Development commissioner, Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Collector & Providing street light fixtures at 26/11/2014 01/12/2014
Nev Tennis Court behind Secretariat 30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
buiiiing, Moti Daman. (E-4621 I) 2.1,68,160/- 2.3,363/- days x.500/-

10 Repairs to Water Tanker bearing Reg. 24/11/2014 01/12/2014
No.DD-03-A-0123 used by P.W.D. Daman. Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
(E-46234) 26/11/2014 01/12/2014

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2 .1,46,985/- 2.2,940/- days Z.500/-

Purchase of Decorative Garden lights for 24/11/2014 01/12/2014
Fort guest House & Circuit House at Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Daman . (E-46216) 26/1 1/2014 01/12/2014

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.99,750/- 1,995/- days x.150/-

12 Providing electrical wiring & Split type Air 24/1 1/2014 01/12/2014
Conditioner at First Floor Secratoriat for Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.
UTWAN net working devices & NIC 26/11/2014 01/12/2014
server. SH:- Providing electrical wiring at Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
First Floor Secratoriat for UTWAN net 30 Z.150/-

1 working devices & NIC Server. (E-46219 2.60,215/- 2.1,204/- days

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.



The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered contractor will have to produced by

the contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form and also for Sr. No.2,7,8,9,11 &12 copy of

Electrical Registration & Electrical License should be attached in addition to other requirement for bidding.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule bank/fixed
deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 days or more after the last date of receipt of

tenter) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-I, Daman.

This Tender Notice may'also be seen at web- site - daman.nic.in
Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed.

(G. D V)
1/c. EXECU IV NGINEER,

P.W.D. A AN.

No. PWD/DMN/AB /TC/ Dated:- 13/11/2014.

C.C. to
1. The Hon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

2. The Hon'ble Memberof Parliament, Daman & Diu.
3. The Development Corep issioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
4. The Finance Secretar .T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
5. The Law Secretary,,U: of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
6. The Superintending Engineer, PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies), Fort area, Moti Daman.

7. The Collectors, Daman & Diu, Daman.
8. The Director of Accounts, Daman.
9. The President, D.M.C., Daman.
10. The President, District Panchayat Administration, Daman 4 Diu, Moti Daman.
11. The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman for Publication on Web site.

Copy to:-
1. The Executive Engineer, PWD. Diu.
2. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Div. No.1/11/Ill, Silvassa.
3. The Chief Officer, D.Iv1.C., Daman.
4. The Assistant Surveyor of Works.
5. The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Store Keeper in Division Office.
6. The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.1/II/&IV, Daman, with a direction to prepare and submit to this office latest by

29/11/2014 , a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and current G.S.k. Rates of year 2014- 15, statements based on prevailing

rates, duly supported by authentic quotations, of materials, manpower's, machinery etc., as may be required for the items of

Schedule `A' in respect of works, under this notice, pertaining to their Sub-Division. Also, submit the 6 Nos. of drawings in respect

of each work, separately, for inclusion in N.1.T's to be issued to the prospective Tenderers.

7. Notice Board.

E

V

,u


	page 1
	page 2

